
Agency Name Provider # SA Primary Contact Name Phone # Email FFPSA Liaison

SHIELDS 7465 6

Danielle Lowe                                            

Behavioral Health Director

Christina Ramirez

T:  323-242-5000 x1237

C:  323-558-2108

C: 310 415-0340

dlowe@shieldsforfamilies.org

cramirez@shieldsforfamilies.org

Martha Glomah, Health Program Analyst II

mglomah@dmh.lacounty.gov

Anna Grigoryan, Management Analyst 

angrigoryan@dmh.lacounty.gov

The Help Group 7624 & 7953 2 & 6

Vicken Kabakian                                           

Sr. Director of OP Services     

                                         

Ellen Rogenberg

Director of Clinical Services

C: 818 267-2730                             

O: 818 779-5366   

Vicken: 818-389-3900

 

Ellen:  C 818-674-9632

vkabakian@thehelpgroup.org 

erogelberg@thehelpgroup.org

Jane Kang, Health Program Analyst II

jkang@dmh.lacounty.gov

Amanda Tran, Management Analyst

amtran@dmh.lacounty.gov
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Bayfront 7939 6

Cynthia Sariemento                                 

Chief Operating Officer 

Krystal Mallory

T: 562 595-8111 Ext 223            

C: 562 305-5566                           

F: 562 595-8148

csarmiento@bayfrontyfs.org 

KMallory@bayfrontyfs.org 

Martha Glomah, Health Program Analyst II

mglomah@dmh.lacounty.gov

Anna Grigoryan, Management Analyst 

angrigoryan@dmh.lacounty.gov

Child and Family Guidance Center 
1975 & 

7247
2

                         

Judith Torres

FFT Supervisor

B/U Evy Lowe                                              

Senior Director of Northridge 

Outpatient

Judith Torres (818)993-

9311 xt 5212                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Evy Lowe   818 739-5229

jtorres@childguidance.org

elowe@childguidance.org

Emmy Carr, Health Program Analyst II

ecarr@dmh.lacounty.gov

Beatriz Gurtis, Management Analyst 

Bgurtis@dmh.lacounty.gov

SHIELDS 7465 6

Danielle Lowe                                            

Behavioral Health Director

Christina Ramirez

T:  323-242-5000 x1237

C:  323-558-2108

C: 310 415-0340

dlowe@shieldsforfamilies.org

cramirez@shieldsforfamilies.org

Martha Glomah, Health Program Analyst II

mglomah@dmh.lacounty.gov

Anna Grigoryan, Management Analyst 

angrigoryan@dmh.lacounty.gov

 

 

List of FFT Agencies

mailto:csarmiento@bayfrontyfs.org
mailto:csarmiento@bayfrontyfs.org
mailto:dlowe@shieldsforfamilies.org
mailto:dlowe@shieldsforfamilies.org
mailto:dlowe@shieldsforfamilies.org

	MST Contact list.pdf
	FFT Contact list.pdf

